
COLLIN COUNTY COMMUNITEY COLLEGE DISTRICT
GOVERNING BODY INFORMATION

GOVERNING BODY NAME AND CONTACT INFORMATION:

Phone Number 

Andrew (Andy) Hardin 972-758-3800

J. Robert (Bob) Collins, Ph.D 972-758-3800

Jim Orr 972-758-3800

Raj Menon, Ph. D 972-758-3800

Stacy Anne Arias 972-758-3800

Cathy Alexander 972-758-3800

Greg Gomel 972-758-3800

Megan Wallace 972-758-3800

Jay Saad 972-758-3800

Please email to Jayna Dean at jdean@co.collin.tx.us and Karen Thier at kthier@collincountytx.gov

jorr@collin.edu

rajmenon@collin.edu

sairas@collin.edu

Name Email Address

aphardin@collin.edu

bcollins@collin.edu

jsaad@collin.edu

Per Tax Code Section  26.16 (d-1)  In addition to posting the information described by Subsection 
(a), the county assessor-collector shall post on the Internet website of the county for each taxing unit 
all or part of the territory of which is located in the county:                                           

(2) the name and official contact information for each member of the governing body of the taxing 
unit.

calexander@collin.edu

ggomel@collin.edu

mwallace@collin.edu
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